Atlas
www.aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk T: 01323 729337 E: sales@aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk
APPLICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
- Pathway
- Landscapes
- Car Parks
- Façade illuminaƟon
- Die-cast aluminium body
- Stainless steel bezel
- Tempered glass lens
- Stainless Steel fixings
- CRI>80
- IK10
- CCT 3000, 4000K
- Life 40,000hrs L80/B50
IP67
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
ALT/9/4K/L60 ATLAS 9W, 4K, 1086LM, 60° OPTIC
ALT/13/4K/L60 ATLAS 13W, 4K, 1489LM, 60° OPTIC
ALT/19/4K/L60 ATLAS 19W, 4K, 2067LM, 60° OPTIC
* Suffix 4K to 3K FOR 3000 Kelvin
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
/L30  30°x 30° OPTIC
/L45  45°x 45° OPTIC
/LA1  ASYMMETRIC OPTIC
Ordering Format:   Product Code / OpƟon
Example:  ALT/9/4K/L30